Pos

00 N O U

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34
35

Num
332
113

280

180
12
163
270

308
183
27
71
354
26
320
262
61
255
67
182
72
104
208

98
284
244
197
273
106
240

92
322
317

126
63

Marathon Nigth Run Alagoinhas

Atleta
MESSIAS SILVA DE SOUZA
GEOVAN FELIX DOS REIS

ABNER RANGEL RAMOS DE JESUS
SANTANA

RUAN DOUGLAS REINALDO DOS
SANTOS

LAURO OLIVEIRA BARRETO JUNIOR
ALBERT DOS SANTOS SILVA
JOSE CLAUDIO DE SOUZA MENEZES

RODRIGO DO NASCIMENTO SILVA
SANTOS

VALDEMIR FERREIRA DIAS FILHO
LEONARDO PARAGUASSU DA SILVA
ANTONIO MARCIO DIAS CARVALHO
DAVID HENRIQUE BATALHA DE MORAES
VANDERLEI DE JESUS SANTOS

UESLEI SIDNEI SANTANA NASCIMENTO
WILSON BISPO DE ALMEIDA

RAUL FONTES SANTANA

CRISTIANO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
QUELMANI RAMOS DA ROCHA
DANIEL FERREIRA SANTOS

LEONARDO DE FREITAS SILVA

CAIQUE JARDEL BARRETO SANTOS
FERNANDO ALMEIDA

MARCIO FERNANDO MOREIRA
OLIVEIRA

FABISSON LIMA CAMPOS
SERGIO ALMEIDA LIMA

NILSON DOS SANTOS SANTANA
LUCIEL PAIM DE ARAUJO
RONIVON FERREIRA LIMA
GABRIEL BRANDAO DE JESUS
NADSON SANTOS CAVALCANTE
ELLINGTON SILVA DE ARAUJO
EVERSON FERREIRA SANTOS

MARCUS VINICIUS MOURA DE ALMEIDA
BARBOSA

GLEIDSON BRAGA
ANDERSON MULULO DA SILVA

07/08/2023 - 07:02:44

TODOS MASC
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43
53
37

53

44
38
36
45

59
34
39
41
42
51
56
38
42
27
24
48
44
48
67

39
38
42
48
37
46
16
29
41
61

58
29
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Equipe

Tempo
00:16:40
00:17:42
00:18:05

00:18:05

00:18:16
00:19:16
00:19:22
00:19:25

00:19:34
00:19:50
00:20:16
00:20:46
00:21:07
00:21:10
00:21:16
00:21:21
00:21:39
00:21:40
00:21:51
00:21:55
00:21:58
00:22:10
00:22:22

00:22:36
00:22:49
00:23:01
00:23:06
00:23:13
00:23:21
00:23:22
00:23:24
00:23:26
00:23:31

00:23:42
00:23:55
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

227
365
286
210
297
83
136
169
300
137
74
40
11
307
249
203
263

337
165
306
41
334

347
117
100
86
378
57
114
178
181
204
122
56
299
200
30
124

Marathon Nigth Run Alagoinhas

MARQUIS SANTANA SANTOS
MARATHON NIGHT RUN ECONIS 2023
SIDNY DA SILVA FAGUNDES

MARCOS ANTONIO ALVES DOS SANTOS
TARCISIO LIMA IMPROTA COSTA
DANIEL TRINDADE DOS SANTOS
HEVERTON DANTAS

JOSIVAL DE AMORIM SANTOS
THIAGO ACASSIO SILVA CARVALHO
HIDELBERTO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
DIEGO DANTAS FIGUEIREDO

BRUNO GEOVANI SANTOS SILVA
ALBANO JUNIOR WALKER DE SOUSA
VAGNER SOUZA DA SILVA

OTON DANTAS DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
MAKSUEL SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
LEANDRO DE LIMA QUEIROZ
ADONIAS COSTA DE ALMEIDA MOURA
MARATHON NIGHT RUN ECONIS 2023
JOSE FELICIANO CHAVES

VAGNER SILVA DE JESUS

KAUA EZEQUIEL PINHEIRO

MARIVALDO BATISTA DOS SANTOS
JUNIOR

ADEMILSON DOS REIS SANTOS
MARATHON NIGHT RUN ECONIS 2023
GIL INGRISSON SANTOS DA SILVA
FABRICIO SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
ELENILDO JOSE CONCEICAO SANTOS
LUCIANO CONCEICAO DE JESUS
CLEIDSON LUIZ DE LIMA

GERVASIO SANTOS DE AZEVEDO
GABRIEL SENA CALAZANS

LEON WAGNER SILVA ANDRADE
MANOEL CAVALCANTE ROCHA
GILSON FERREIRA DE SANTANA
ARTUR COSTA SALDANHA
THAILLON CORREIA SANTOS

LUIS MAGNO SANTANA FONSECA
ARISLAN CHAVES ROMANO

DANILO CAIQUE SANTOS REIS

07/08/2023 - 07:02:44

TODOS MASC
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61
45
23
19
63
28
35
37
36
46
50
53
41
62
27
26
40
43
24
38
61
62
24

45
61
37
43
28
56
47
40
40
45
37
40
35
47
72
33
43

Cronomais
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00:24:23
00:24:33
00:24:44
00:24:59
00:25:02
00:25:06
00:25:19
00:25:20
00:25:21
00:25:23
00:25:26
00:25:30
00:25:36
00:26:10
00:26:25
00:27:05
00:27:21
00:27:33
00:27:36
00:27:45
00:27:48
00:27:50
00:27:52

00:27:54
00:28:10
00:28:30
00:28:31
00:28:37
00:28:38
00:28:39
00:28:40
00:28:50
00:29:06
00:29:11
00:29:12
00:29:29
00:29:45
00:29:59
00:30:03
00:30:06
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76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

323
209
201
81
248
55
336
343
35
282
303
259
84

316
49
9
161
130

252
256
206
38
335
357
269
377
230
363
338
333
118
164
107
52
135
13
324
325
160
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MARATHON NIGHT RUN ECONIS 2023
MARCO AURELIO DE OLIVEIRA E SOUZA
LUIZ GABRIEL MENEZES DA SILVA
EDINOILDSON RODRIGUES VALVERDE
OCTAVIO DANTAS DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
CLAY MARCIO SILVA NASCIMENTO
MARATHON NIGHT RUN ECONIS 2023
MARATHON NIGHT RUN ECONIS 2023
BLENE SOUZA BARBOSA

RUBEN LIRIO DE SOUZA

UELLISSON FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
RAONI XAVIER DE MELO

EDSON DE ARAUJO SANTOS

ADSON DOS SANTOS SILVA

VINICIUS MIRANDA DE SOUZA COSTA
CARLOS LEANDRO BATISTA PEIXOTO
ADSON LUIS SANTANA BARBOSA

JOAS AUGUSTO CHAVES DOS REIS

GUILHERME HENRIQUE DE JESUS
PEREIRA

PAULO ROSSI

RAFAEL REBOUCAS DE AZEVEDO
MARCELO DOS SANTOS SOUZA
BRUNO DOS SANTOS GONCALVES
MARATHON NIGHT RUN ECONIS 2023
DIEGO LIMA TORRES DA CRUZ
ROBSON DE JESUS SILVA

RICARDO MIRANDA CRUZ

MAYANA SANTOS FERREIRA
MARATHON NIGHT RUN ECONIS 2023
MARATHON NIGHT RUN ECONIS 2023
MARATHON NIGHT RUN ECONIS 2023
GILCIMAR PINTO RIBEIRO

JOSE EDUARDO SILVA FERREIRA
GABRIEL PATRIOTA DE CASTRO
CAROLINA KELLI NOGUEIRA ROCHA
HENRIQUE SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA
ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA MERLO
MARATHON NIGHT RUN ECONIS 2023
MARATHON NIGHT RUN ECONIS 2023
JOAQUIM BELARMINO NETO

07/08/2023 - 07:02:44

TODOS MASC
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41
59
67
43
38
36
24
24
38
30
69
43
41
50
16
42
52
26
71

58
21
35
67
24
36
48
56
39
45
24
43
51
38
42
37
44
37
41
41
26

Cronomais
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00:30:12
00:30:47
00:30:55
00:31:02
00:31:26
00:31:27
00:31:32
00:31:42
00:31:55
00:32:23
00:32:31
00:32:33
00:32:36
00:32:57
00:33:16
00:33:16
00:33:35
00:33:38
00:34:00

00:34:38
00:35:33
00:35:36
00:35:43
00:36:17
00:36:40
00:36:40
00:36:59
00:37:16
00:37:54
00:38:05
00:38:05
00:38:13
00:38:56
00:39:22
00:40:17
00:42:24
00:43:22
00:44:04
00:44:19
00:44:19
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TODOS MASC

116 82 EDMARIO DE ARAUJO M 46 S 00:44:26
117 150 JACKSON BOMFIM M 29 S 00:46:41
118 360 JACKSON GAMA DOS SANTOS M 45 S 00:49:21
119 120 GILDASIO DE SOUZA SANTOS M 56 S 00:50:03
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